BRY-AIR (ASIA) PVT. LTD.
20, RAJPUR ROAD, DELHI - 110054 (INDIA)
PHONE : 91-11-23906666  FAX: 91-11-23906600
E-mail: enquire@pahwa.com. Website:www.bryair.com
PLASTIC DRYING SYSTEMS
                  BRY DRY 80X SERIES
            WONDER DRYER SERIES
                        WATER LESS PLASTIC DRYER

life and good sealing for media and seals. OPTIONS
u Process and reactivation air flow sectors u Digital Dew Point Meter
are insulated. u Remote Access on Mobile/Tab/Laptop
u Unique PTFE coated silicone flat seal. u 7" Colour Touch Panel
EASY TO INSTALL
u Castor wheel mounted cabinet for easy movement.
u Versatile, easy to package and handle.
u Small footprints; low volume/weight per CMH.
u No need to connect any Chiller load.
SPECIFICATION SHEET FOR BRY DRY - SERIES DRYERS
PROCESS HOSE OUTLET PROCESS REACT BED DRIVE PROCESS REACT P OUT FULL SHIPPING
MODEL AIR FLOW CONNEC- TEMP. BLOWER BLOWER MOTOR HEATER HEATER DEW POINT DIMENSIONS IN MM LOAD WEIGHT
CMH TION RANGE KW KW KW KW KW °C W D H AMP. KG
IN " IN °C
For 120°C For 180°C Connect Running
*BRY DRY-30 30 2 80-180 0.18 0.18 0.006 0.75 1.25 1.5 0.6 -40 560 660 1500 16 175
*BRY DRY-60 60 2 80-180 0.40 0.18 0.006 1.25 2.5 1.5 1.1 -40 560 660 1500 22 185
BRY DRY-120 120 3 80-180 0.90 0.40 0.006 2.25 5.0 2.75 2.3 -40 830 950 1745 14 340
BRY DRY-170 170 4 80-180 1.75 0.40 0.006 3.25 7.0 3.75 3.2 -40 830 950 1745 20 350
BRY DRY-225 225 4 80-180 2.20 0.40 0.006 4.25 9.0 5.0 4.3 -40 830 950 1745 26 360
BRY DRY-300 300 4 80-180 5.50 0.75 0.025 5.75 12.0 6.75 5.7 -40 830 950 1745 40 420
BRY DRY-400 400 6 80-180 5.50 0.90 0.025 7.50 16.0 9.0 7.6 -40 1090 1320 1920 48 570
BRY DRY-500 500 6 80-180 9.00 1.75 0.025 9.0 20.3 11.25 9.5 -40 1090 1320 1920 66 600
BRY DRY-750 750 6 80-180 9.00 2.20 0.025 13.5 30.0 18.0 14.3 -40 1090 1320 1920 89 635
BRY DRY-1000 1000 6 80-180 5.60 0.75 0.025 20.0 40.0 22.5 19.1 -40 1645 1945 2180 95 885
BRY DRY-1250 1250 10 80-180 5.60 1.12 0.025 25.0 50.0 27.5 23.9 -40 1645 1945 2180 129 895
BRY DRY-1750 1750 10 80-180 7.50 1.12 0.025 33.0 69.4 38.5 33.4 -40 1645 1945 2180 164 910
BRY DRY-2500 2500 10 80-180 9.30 1.50 0.040 46.2 99.0 59.4 47.7 -40 - - - - -
BRY DRY-3500 3500 10 80-180 15.00 2.20 0.040 66.3 138.9 79.2 66.8 -40 - - - - -
* Indicates unit available in 230/1/50Hz only
ALL DATA SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
Documents No. :BAA:BRY DRY-932.0
Date : Dec. 01, 2023 Page 1 of 4